Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate

October 25-26, 2025 - Alpharetta, Georgia

FINAL STATISTICS



Date Generated: Oct 26, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on team screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +/- TEAM THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS @
> 1 - Jrginia 840  17-18 272 287 281 -
> 2 - 5;;@ 851 17-18 277 283 291 -
> 3 1a 2gglthern California 857 F 282 286 289 _
> T4 - RPeIe 859 F 278 290 201 -
> T4 3a g%orgia Tech 859 F 285 287 287 -
> 6 S g;j”mte 856 17-18 279 287 290 -
> 7 14 Z'fgida State 863 F 285 201 287 -
> 8 2w innford 864 F 291 278 295 -
> 9 1v X\gafhmgmn 869 F 285 201 203 -
> 10 - :gLA 870 F 285 203 292 -
> 11 - :;ah 871 F 288 291 292 -
> 12 = Loyola Marymount 879 F 290 296 293 =
> 13 - g;mson 887 F 295 203 299 -
> 14 = Boston College 914 F 306 309 299 =

© GC Of Georgia - Alpharetta - GA
9 Hosted By: Georgia Tech
R NCAA Division |



Date Generated: Oct 26, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on player screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +/- PLAYER THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS @
Bryan Kim
1 1a Duke 201 17 65 69 67 -
#4

Mahanth Chirravuri
2 1a Pepperdine 207 F 66 71 70 =
#5

Ben James
3 4 a Virginia 208 F 68 72 68 -
#1

Aidan Tran
T4 = Georgia Tech 210 F 68 70 72 -
#138

Hiroshi Tai
T4 9 a Georgia Tech 210 F 70 71 69 -
#139

Edan Cui
T6 5v Stanford 211 F 67 66 78 -

Gabriel Palacios
T6 7 a Utah 211 F 70 71 70 -
#3

Bryan Lee
T6 17 4 Virginia 211 F 69 74 68 -
#7

Paul Chang

T9 4~ S 213 F 67 72 74 -
Virginia

T9 2y Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh 213 F 20 70 73 _
Loyola Marymount

Brady Siravo

T9 2~ Pepperdine 213 F 72 68 73 -
#27

T9 4w Michael Lee 208 17 68 71 69 -
Virginia

Justin Matthews
T9 2v Charlotte 208 17 69 71 68 -
#76



T14

T14

T14

T14

T18

T18

T18

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T27

T27

T27

T27

+/-

13 4

13 4

14 ~

14 ~

30

10 v

10~

PLAYER

Daniel Boone
Charlotte

Jose Antonio Safa
Southern California

Logan Kim
UCLA

Andrew McLauchlan
Florida State

Sergio Jimenez
Utah
#65

Tyler Weaver
Florida State

Jaden Dumdumaya
Southern California
#62

Nathan Wang
Stanford

Daniel Choi
Duke

Jack Murphy
Washington

Alex Papayoanou
UCLA

Jacob Goode
Washington
#142

Jay Leng
Stanford
#136

Frazer Jones
Charlotte
#39

Finn Koelle
Washington
#88

Nicolas Dominguez
Southern California

Luke Stock
Southern California

214

214

214

214

215

215

215

216

216

216

216

216

216

217

217

217

217

THRU

RD1

69

66

70

72

73

70

70

70

71

71

70

70

78

69

71

72

74

RD2

72

76

75

73

68

72

72

70

69

71

74

75

70

73

71

73

71

RD3

73

72

69

69

74

73

73

76

76

74

72

71

68

75

75

72

72



T27

T32

T32

T32

T35

T35

T35

T38

T38

40

T41

T41

T41

T41

T41

T41

T47

+/-

12 »

14 a

19 a

22 a

15~

19 &

15~

14 ~

10 a

14 a

16 a

16 a

20~

PLAYER

Josh Duangmanee
Virginia
#116

Daniel Bullen
Loyola Marymount

Jack Bigham
Florida State

Dean Greyserman
Stanford (IND)

Jack Whaley
Florida State

Chase Cline
Charlotte
#128

Davis Johnson
Utah
#16

Maxi Puregger
Virginia (IND)

William Love
Duke

Jack Buchanan
Southern California

Kyle An
UCLA
#83

Colin Salema
Clemson

Ethan Gao
Stanford

Willy Walsh
Pepperdine
#22

Trevor Algya
Loyola Marymount
#81

Carson Brewer
Florida State (IND)

Ethan Evans
Duke
#71

217

218

218

218

219

219

219

220

220

221

222

222

222

222

222

222

223

THRU

RD1

74

76

75

73

70

74

72

75

78

74

74

73

76

69

72

76

68

RD2

72

70

72

75

75

71

78

68

72

70

71

73

72

80

78

74

77

RD3

71

72

71

70

74

74

69

77

70

77

77

76

74

73

72

72

78



T47

T47

T47

T47

T47

T47

T54

T54

T54

T57

T57

59

T60

T60

T62

T62

T62

+/-

20~

10 a

27 v

15~

11~

33~

23~

23 v

16~

PLAYER

Kale Fontenot
Georgia Tech
#123

Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer

Clemson
#133

Grady Millar
Washington

Albert Hansson
Georgia Tech
#38

Rich Wills
Clemson

Thomas Higgins
Clemson

Baylor Larrabee
UCLA
#43

Samuel Mukherjee
Duke

Tyler Loree
UCLA
#135

Wilmer Edero
Florida State

Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech

Lucas Augustsson
Clemson
#110

Luke Bailey
Pepperdine

Byungho Lee
Pepperdine

Seb Cave
Charlotte
#134

Rawson Hardy
Georgia Tech (IND)

Brandon Robison
Utah
#109

223

223

223

223

223

223

224

224

224

225

225

226

227

227

228

228

228

THRU

RD1

73

72

73

74

73

77

72

73

73

73

80

77

71

75

72

73

73

RD2

72

74

74

74

76

73

73

73

77

74

74

73

74

77

74

73

74

RD3

78

77

76

75

74

73

79

78

74

78

71

76

82

75

82

82

81



T62 10
T66 20
T66 7~
T68 22~
T68 11~
T70 4~

@76C Of Georgia
9 Hosted By: Ge
FNCAA Division

T73 3~
T73 1o
75 -

PLAYER

Jack Pogorelc
Boston College

Markus Lam
Boston College

Brady Rackley IV
Georgia Tech (IND)

William Musson
Boston College

Adam Pedersen
Loyola Marymount

Tony Yin
Boston College

Pablo Garcia Terol
Loyola Marymount

Cooper Stearns
Stanford

Kade McDonough
Utah

Brock Maulding
Washington

Tommy Mangan
Boston College

228

229

229

230

230

232

232

234

236

236

250

THRU

RD1

81

79

82

72

72

74

78

79

79

83

85

RD2

77

77

77

75

78

80

78

78

78

80

87

RD3

70

73

70

83

80

78

76

77

79

73

78



