

**FSU MEN'S GOLF**

# **Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate**

**October 25-26, 2025 • Alpharetta, Georgia**

**FINAL STATISTICS**



# Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate

Oct 24 - Oct 26, 2025

Date Generated: Oct 26, 2025

# SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

\* Divisional points displayed on team screens

View: By Stroke ▾

#	+/-	TEAM	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS <span>?</span>	
> 1	-	Virginia #1	840	17-18	272	287	281	-
> 2	-	Duke #29	851	17-18	277	283	291	-
> 3	1 ▲	Southern California #26	857	F	282	286	289	-
> T4	-	Pepperdine #14	859	F	278	290	291	-
> T4	3 ▲	Georgia Tech #18	859	F	285	287	287	-
> 6	3 ▼	Charlotte #24	856	17-18	279	287	290	-
> 7	1 ▲	Florida State #46	863	F	285	291	287	-
> 8	2 ▼	Stanford #44	864	F	291	278	295	-
> 9	1 ▼	Washington #34	869	F	285	291	293	-
> 10	-	UCLA #15	870	F	285	293	292	-
> 11	-	Utah #9	871	F	288	291	292	-
> 12	-	Loyola Marymount	879	F	290	296	293	-
> 13	-	Clemson #27	887	F	295	293	299	-
> 14	-	Boston College	914	F	306	309	299	-

📍 GC Of Georgia - Alpharetta - GA

🏠 Hosted By: Georgia Tech

🏆 NCAA Division I



# Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate

Oct 24 - Oct 26, 2025

Date Generated: Oct 26, 2025

## SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

\* Divisional points displayed on player screens

View: By Stroke ▼

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS <span>?</span>
1	1 ▲	<b>Bryan Kim</b> Duke #4	201 17	65	69	67	-
2	1 ▲	<b>Mahanth Chirravuri</b> Pepperdine #5	207 F	66	71	70	-
3	4 ▲	<b>Ben James</b> Virginia #1	208 F	68	72	68	-
T4	-	<b>Aidan Tran</b> Georgia Tech #138	210 F	68	70	72	-
T4	9 ▲	<b>Hiroshi Tai</b> Georgia Tech #139	210 F	70	71	69	-
T6	5 ▼	<b>Edan Cui</b> Stanford	211 F	67	66	78	-
T6	7 ▲	<b>Gabriel Palacios</b> Utah #3	211 F	70	71	70	-
T6	17 ▲	<b>Bryan Lee</b> Virginia #7	211 F	69	74	68	-
T9	4 ▼	<b>Paul Chang</b> Virginia	213 F	67	72	74	-
T9	2 ▼	<b>Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh</b> Loyola Marymount	213 F	70	70	73	-
T9	2 ▼	<b>Brady Siravo</b> Pepperdine #27	213 F	72	68	73	-
T9	4 ▼	<b>Michael Lee</b> Virginia	208 17	68	71	69	-
T9	2 ▼	<b>Justin Matthews</b> Charlotte #76	208 17	69	71	68	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T14	1 ▼	<b>Daniel Boone</b> Charlotte	214	F	69	72	73	-
T14	3 ▲	<b>Jose Antonio Safa</b> Southern California	214	F	66	76	72	-
T14	13 ▲	<b>Logan Klim</b> UCLA	214	F	70	75	69	-
T14	13 ▲	<b>Andrew McLauchlan</b> Florida State	214	F	72	73	69	-
T18	5 ▼	<b>Sergio Jimenez</b> Utah #65	215	F	73	68	74	-
T18	1 ▼	<b>Tyler Weaver</b> Florida State	215	F	70	72	73	-
T18	1 ▼	<b>Jaden Dumdumaya</b> Southern California #62	215	F	70	72	73	-
T21	14 ▼	<b>Nathan Wang</b> Stanford	216	F	70	70	76	-
T21	14 ▼	<b>Daniel Choi</b> Duke	216	F	71	69	76	-
T21	4 ▼	<b>Jack Murphy</b> Washington	216	F	71	71	74	-
T21	4 ▲	<b>Alex Papayoanou</b> UCLA	216	F	70	74	72	-
T21	6 ▲	<b>Jacob Goode</b> Washington #142	216	F	70	75	71	-
T21	30 ▲	<b>Jay Leng</b> Stanford #136	216	F	78	70	68	-
T27	10 ▼	<b>Frazer Jones</b> Charlotte #39	217	F	69	73	75	-
T27	10 ▼	<b>Finn Koelle</b> Washington #88	217	F	71	71	75	-
T27	-	<b>Nicolas Dominguez</b> Southern California	217	F	72	73	72	-
T27	-	<b>Luke Stock</b> Southern California	217	F	74	71	72	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T27	12 ▲	<b>Josh Duangmanee</b> Virginia #116	217	F	74	72	71	-
T32	7 ▲	<b>Daniel Bullen</b> Loyola Marymount	218	F	76	70	72	-
T32	14 ▲	<b>Jack Bigham</b> Florida State	218	F	75	72	71	-
T32	19 ▲	<b>Dean Greyserman</b> Stanford (IND)	218	F	73	75	70	-
T35	8 ▼	<b>Jack Whaley</b> Florida State	219	F	70	75	74	-
T35	8 ▼	<b>Chase Cline</b> Charlotte #128	219	F	74	71	74	-
T35	22 ▲	<b>Davis Johnson</b> Utah #16	219	F	72	78	69	-
T38	15 ▼	<b>Maxi Purgger</b> Virginia (IND)	220	F	75	68	77	-
T38	19 ▲	<b>William Love</b> Duke	220	F	78	72	70	-
40	15 ▼	<b>Jack Buchanan</b> Southern California	221	F	74	70	77	-
T41	14 ▼	<b>Kyle An</b> UCLA #83	222	F	74	71	77	-
T41	2 ▼	<b>Colin Salema</b> Clemson	222	F	73	73	76	-
T41	10 ▲	<b>Ethan Gao</b> Stanford	222	F	76	72	74	-
T41	14 ▲	<b>Willy Walsh</b> Pepperdine #22	222	F	69	80	73	-
T41	16 ▲	<b>Trevor Algya</b> Loyola Marymount #81	222	F	72	78	72	-
T41	16 ▲	<b>Carson Brewer</b> Florida State (IND)	222	F	76	74	72	-
T47	20 ▼	<b>Ethan Evans</b> Duke #71	223	F	68	77	78	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T47	20 ▼	<b>Kale Fontenot</b> Georgia Tech #123	223	F	73	72	78	-
T47	8 ▼	<b>Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer</b> Clemson #133	223	F	72	74	77	-
T47	1 ▼	<b>Grady Millar</b> Washington	223	F	73	74	76	-
T47	4 ▲	<b>Albert Hansson</b> Georgia Tech #38	223	F	74	74	75	-
T47	8 ▲	<b>Rich Wills</b> Clemson	223	F	73	76	74	-
T47	10 ▲	<b>Thomas Higgins</b> Clemson	223	F	77	73	73	-
T54	27 ▼	<b>Baylor Larrabee</b> UCLA #43	224	F	72	73	79	-
T54	15 ▼	<b>Samuel Mukherjee</b> Duke	224	F	73	73	78	-
T54	3 ▲	<b>Tyler Loree</b> UCLA #135	224	F	73	77	74	-
T57	11 ▼	<b>Wilmer Edero</b> Florida State	225	F	73	74	78	-
T57	9 ▲	<b>Benjamin Reuter</b> Georgia Tech	225	F	80	74	71	-
59	2 ▼	<b>Lucas Augustsson</b> Clemson #110	226	F	77	73	76	-
T60	33 ▼	<b>Luke Bailey</b> Pepperdine	227	F	71	74	82	-
T60	5 ▲	<b>Byungho Lee</b> Pepperdine	227	F	75	77	75	-
T62	23 ▼	<b>Seb Cave</b> Charlotte #134	228	F	72	74	82	-
T62	23 ▼	<b>Rawson Hardy</b> Georgia Tech (IND)	228	F	73	73	82	-
T62	16 ▼	<b>Brandon Robison</b> Utah #109	228	F	73	74	81	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T62	10 ▲	<b>Jack Pogorelc</b> Boston College	228	F	81	77	70	-
T66	2 ▲	<b>Markus Lam</b> Boston College	229	F	79	77	73	-
T66	7 ▲	<b>Brady Rackley IV</b> Georgia Tech (IND)	229	F	82	77	70	-
T68	22 ▼	<b>William Musson</b> Boston College	230	F	72	75	83	-
T68	11 ▼	<b>Adam Pedersen</b> Loyola Marymount	230	F	72	78	80	-
T70	4 ▼	<b>Tony Yin</b> Boston College	232	F	74	80	78	-
70		<b>Pablo Garcia Terol</b> Loyola Marymount	232	F	78	78	76	-
71		<b>Cooper Stearns</b> Stanford	234	F	79	78	77	-
T73	3 ▼	<b>Kade McDonough</b> Utah	236	F	79	78	79	-
T73	1 ▲	<b>Brock Maulding</b> Washington	236	F	83	80	73	-
75	-	<b>Tommy Mangan</b> Boston College	250	F	85	87	78	-